

2.

2013年 6月 郵便預金口座収入と残高

日付	前月残高	寄付・借入金	参加費	雑収入	支出の部	残高
5'24						49,739
6'7			8,000			57,739
6'10			8,000			65,739
6'11			8,000			73,739
6'12		300,000				373,739
		(長岡昇が振込み)				
6'12					90,000	283,739
6'17			8,000			291,739
6'24		20,000				311,739
		(団体寄付金)				
6'24		30,000				341,739
		(寄付金)				
6'24					120,000	221,739
合計	-	350,000	32,000	-	210,000	221,739
前月計		6,955,190	81,000	27,214	7,013,665	49,739
累計	-	7,305,190	113,000	27,214	7,223,665	221,739